Harnessflex TempGuard system
High temperature wiring harnesses
Product Overview
Harnessflex TempGuard system
High temperature wiring harnesses
As a leading designer and manufacturer of flexible conduit
systems, fittings and connector interfaces, Harnessflex is well
known for providing automotive manufacturers across the

High temperature wiring harnesses
Index
Order code classification
22    Harnessflex Product Overview | TempGuard high temperature wiring harnesses
Part No.   Page
CIH08-90-AM2  7TCA298010R1133 13
CIH08-90-AM3  7TCA298010R1134 13
CIH08-90-AM4  7TCA298010R1135 13
CIH08-90-AS2  – 12
CIH08-90-AT2LP  7TCA298010R1189 14
CIH08-90-AT3LP  7TCA298010R1190 14
CIH08-90-AT2PL  7TCA298010R1091 14
CIH08-90-AT3PL  7TCA298010R1092 14
CIH08-90-BC2 7TCA298010R1202 15
CIH08-90-BC3 7TCA298010R1203 15
CIH08-90-DT2 7TCA298010R1212 16
CIH08-90-DT4 7TCA298010R1109 16
CIH08-90-FCI02 7TCA298010R1119 17
CIH08-90-FCI03 7TCA298010R1120 17
CIH08-AM2 7TCA298010R1064 13
CIH08-AM2 7TCA298010R1064 13
CIH08-AM3 7TCA298010R1081 13
CIH08-AM4 7TCA298010R1082 13
CIH08-AS2 7TCA298010R1073 12
CIH08-AS3 7TCA298010R1065 12
CIH08-AS4 7TCA298010R1074 12
CIH08-AT2PL 7TCA298010R1062 14
CIH08-AT3PL 7TCA298010R1063 14
CIH08-AT4PL 7TCA298010R1088 14
CIH08-BC2 7TCA298010R1196 15
CIH08-BC3 7TCA298010R1197 15
CIH08-DT2 7TCA298010R1060 16
CIH08-DT3 7TCA298010R1061 16
CIH08-DT4 7TCA298010R1205 16
CIH08-FCI02 7TCA298010R1055 17
CIH08-FCI03 7TCA298010R1056 17
CIH08-FCI04 7TCA298010R1057 17
CIH12-90-BC2 – 15
CIH12-90-AM2 7TCA298010R1136 13
CIH12-AM2 7TCA298010R1083 13
CIH12-AM4 7TCA298010R1084 13
CIH12-AS2 7TCA298010R1075 12
CIH12-AS4 7TCA298010R1076 12
CIH12-AT4PL 7TCA298010R1185 14
CIH12-AT6PL 7TCA298010R1186 14
CIH12-AT8PL 7TCA298010R1187 14
CIH12-90-AT2LP  7TCA298010R1191 14
CIH12-90-AT3LP  7TCA298010R1192 14
CIH12-90-AT2PL  7TCA298010R1103 14
CIH12-90-AT3PL  7TCA298010R1104 14
CIH12-BC2 7TCA298010R1198 15
CIH12-BC3 7TCA298010R1199 15
CIH12-90-DT2 7TCA298010R1213 16
CIH12-90-FCI02 7TCA298010R1121 17
CIH12-DT2 7TCA298010R1206 16
CIH12-DT3 7TCA298010R1207 16
CIH12-DT4 7TCA298010R1208 16
CIH12-DT6 7TCA298010R1209 16
CIH12-DT8 7TCA298010R1210 16
Part No.   Page
CIH12-FCI02 7TCA298010R1214 17
CIH12-FCI03 7TCA298010R1215 17
CIH12-FCI04 7TCA298010R1216 17
CIH12-FCI14 7TCA298010R1058 17
EPH1612 7TCA298010R1053 9
EPH1616 7TCA298010R1054 9
EPH2020 7TCA298010R1067 9
EPH08S08 7TCA298010R1068 9
EPH12S12 7TCA298010R1071 9
EPH1608 7TCA298010R1072 9
EPH2008 7TCA298010R1069 9
EPH2016 7TCA298010R1070 9
HTC08 7TCA298010R1126    19